www.colinday.co.uk/maps
Available for copying
without charge.

19 December 2025

The Beehivelnn
Hill Top Barn
Red Hill House
Cedar House
Old Vicarage

St Radegund’s Church
Bryn Cottage
Rose Cottage
Church Cottage
10 Walnut Cottage
11 Low Farmhouse
12 Granary Barn

O©CoO~NOUITRWNPE

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

M aplebeck

Produced with the help of OpenStreetMap.

DuffinsBarn
Maple L odge
Fairfield
Maplebeck Farmhouse
M aplebeck L odge
Rickett Cottages
Orchard View
TheThorns

Mill Barn

Home Farm

Toad Hall

Village Hall

TheBechivelnn. . . . .. 1
Bryn Cottage. . . . . . .. 7
Cedar House. . . . . ... 4
Church Cottage . . . . .. 9
DuffinsBarn. . . . .. .. 13
Fairfield . . ... ... .. 15
GranaryBarn . ... ... 12
Hill TopBarn . . . . . .. 2
HomeFarm . ... .. .. 22
Low Farmhouse. . . . .. 11
Maplebeck Farmhouse . . 16
Maplebeck Lodge . . . . . 17
MapleLodge. . . ... .. 14
MillBarn. . . . ... ... 21

Old Vicarage. . . . .. .. 5

Orchard View . . . . . .. 19
Red Hill House. . . . . .. 3
Rickett Cottages. . . . . . 18
Rose Cottage. . . . . . .. 8
St Radegund’sChurch . . 6
TheThorns. . . . ... .. 20
ToadHall ... ...... 23
VillageHall . . ... ... 24
Walnut Cottage . . . . .. 10



